
 
ACADEMY OF ACCELERATED LEARNING, INC. 

Charter School District 
5300 N. Braeswood, Suite 8 

Houston, TX 77096 
(713) 668-8237 www.aalinc.org (713) 838-9474 fax 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Board of Directors Meeting Dates 
2024 – 2025 

 
Tuesday, September 10, 2024  2:00 PM 
Tuesday, October 8, 2024  2:00 PM 
Tuesday, November 12, 2024   2:00 PM 
Tuesday, December 10, 2024   2:00 PM 
Tuesday, January 14, 2025   2:00 PM 
Tuesday, February 11, 2025    2:00 PM 
Tuesday, March 4, 2025    2:00 PM 
Tuesday, April 8, 2025     2:00 PM 
Tuesday, May 13, 2025     2:00 PM 
Monday, June 9, 2025    2:00 PM 
Tuesday, July 15, 2025    2:00 PM 
Tuesday, August 12, 2025    2:00 PM 

http://www.aalinc.org/

